GW JTLQS1.EM
﻿
1 Version 1.1 | 2019-11-01
 ﻿
Produktdatenblatt  |  Version 1.1 www.osram-os.com
Applications
GW JTLQS1.EM
DURIS® E 2835

2 Version 1.1 | 2019-11-01
 ﻿
Ordering Information
Type Color temperature  Luminous Flux 1) Ordering Code
IF = 150 mA
ΦV
GW JTLQS1.EM-K2K5-A10310-1 2200 K 110 ... 130 lm Q65112A7570
GW JTLQS1.EM-K2K5-XX510-1 2200 K 110 ... 130 lm Q65112A7571
GW JTLQS1.EM-K5LX-A838-1 2700 K 125 ... 145 lm Q65112A7572
GW JTLQS1.EM-K5LX-XX58-1 2700 K 125 ... 145 lm Q65112A7573
GW JTLQS1.EM-LWLZ-A737-1 3000 K 135 ... 155 lm Q65112A7574
GW JTLQS1.EM-LWLZ-XX57-1 3000 K 135 ... 155 lm Q65112A7575
GW JTLQS1.EM-LWLZ-A636-1 3500 K 135 ... 155 lm Q65112A7586
GW JTLQS1.EM-LWLZ-XX56-1 3500 K 135 ... 155 lm Q65112A7587
GW JTLQS1.EM-LXL1-A535-1 4000 K 140 ... 160 lm Q65112A7588
GW JTLQS1.EM-LXL1-XX55-1 4000 K 140 ... 160 lm Q65112A7589
GW JTLQS1.EM-LXL1-A333-1 5000 K 140 ... 160 lm Q65112A7576
GW JTLQS1.EM-LXL1-XX53-1 5000 K 140 ... 160 lm Q65112A7577
GW JTLQS1.EM-LXL1-A232-1 5700 K 140 ... 160 lm Q65112A7578
GW JTLQS1.EM-LXL1-XX52-1 5700 K 140 ... 160 lm Q65112A7579
GW JTLQS1.EM-LXL1-A131-1 6500 K 140 ... 160 lm Q65112A7580
GW JTLQS1.EM-LXL1-XX51-1 6500 K 140 ... 160 lm Q65112A7581
﻿
Downloaded From  Oneyac.com
GW JTLQS1.EM